Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Diffused Lighting
Typical length of the fluorescent light: 1,600 to 2,400 mm

LNSD-1400SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 141 W /
Red: 142 W 1,910 g
LNSD-1500SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 151 W /
Red: 152 W 2,040 g
LNSD-1600SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 161 W /
Red: 162 W 2,170 g
LNSD-1700SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 171 W /
Red: 172 W 2,300 g
LNSD-1800SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 181 W /
Red: 182 W 2,440 g
LNSD-1900SW/RD/BL 24 V / 192 W 2,570 g
LNSD-2000SW/RD/BL 24 V / 202 W 2,700 g
LNSD-2100SW/RD/BL 24 V / 212 W 2,830 g
LNSD-2200SW/RD/BL 24 V / 222 W 2,960 g
LNSD-2300SW/RD/BL 24 V / 232 W 3,090 g
LNSD-2400SW/RD/BL 24 V / 242 W 3,220 g
LNSD-2500SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 230 W /
Red: 227 W 3,350 g
LNSD-2600SW/RD/BL White, Blue: 239 W /
Red: 236 W 3,480 g

U
” a
t t
he
 e
nd
 o
f t
he
 m
od
el
 n
am
e.
 ) LNSD-1600SW/RD/BL 1,600 1,630
LNSD-1700SW/RD/BL 1,700 1,730
LNSD-1800SW/RD/BL 1,800 1,830
LNSD-1900SW/RD/BL 1,900 1,930
LNSD-2000SW/RD/BL 2,000 2,030
LNSD-2100SW/RD/BL 2,100 2,130
LNSD-2200SW/RD/BL 2,200 2,230
LNSD-2300SW/RD/BL 2,300 2,330
LNSD-2400SW/RD/BL 2,400 2,430
LNSD-2500SW/RD/BL 2,500 2,530
LNSD-2600SW/RD/BL 2,600 2,630
LNSD-2700SW/RD/BL 2,700 2,730
LNSD-2800SW/RD/BL 2,800 2,830
LNSD-2900SW/RD/BL 2,900 2,930
LNSD-3000SW/RD/BL 3,000 3,030
Spectral
distribution
Be sure to read the “Instruction Guide” included with the product before use and follow the safety precautions upon use.
The data included is for reference only. Actual values may vary.

U
” a
t t
he
 e
nd
 o
f t
he
 m
od
el
 n
am
e.
 ) LNSD-100SW/RD/BL 100 130
LNSD-200SW/RD/BL 200 230
LNSD-300SW/RD/BL 300 330
LNSD-400SW/RD/BL 400 430
LNSD-500SW/RD/BL 500 530
LNSD-600SW/RD/BL 600 630
LNSD-700SW/RD/BL 700 730
LNSD-800SW/RD/BL 800 830
LNSD-900SW/RD/BL 900 930
LNSD-1000SW/RD/BL 1,000 1,030
LNSD-1100SW/RD/BL 1,100 1,130
LNSD-1200SW/RD/BL 1,200 1,230
LNSD-1300SW/RD/BL 1,300 1,330
LNSD-1400SW/RD/BL 1,400 1,430
LNSD-1500SW/RD/BL 1,500 1,530
HOURS